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- REAL ESTATE - 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway 

Dallas, PA 18612 

    
Harveys Lake- Year-round Cape 

- #“ Cod with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, LR, 
DR, hot tub room. Modern kitchen 
w/Jenn Aire, 1 car garage, full 
basement. Call Martha. 

$65,200 

Shavertown- (Jackson Twp.) 3 
miles from Cross Valley-Country 
home with attached 1,800 sq. ft. 
commercial space. Suitable for 1-2 
commercial units. Lots of 
possibilities. Call Mary. 

$79,900 

. Dallas- Add Your Personal Touch 
i to this unfinished 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 

bath split level that's situated on 
§ almost 3 acre lot. This 2 year old 

i home is very spacious. Sold "as 
§ is"..wonderful opportunity for 
design minded person. Call Mary. 

  

    

    

   

  

   

  

      

LEWITH & FREEMAN 
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large dock. Call Richard Long. 

  

   
Lake front property w/beautiful 4 BR home, 2 car garage w/workshop, | 

BULFORD FARM - Lovely 3 BR, 2 1/2 bath on 2.8 acres. Well 
landscaped. Hardwood floors, built-in bookcases. Cedar exterior. Great 
Room w/frpl. Call Rhea Simms or Nancy Eckert.............os.... $330,000 

- BACK MOUNTAIN - Privacy on 1.1 acres. Well designed 4BR,21/ 
2 bath home. Low maintenance w/cedar exterior. Kitchen includes 
center island & breakfast area. Master BR w/frpl. Skylights and large 
deck. Call Rhea Simms..........ccccuee.. 
BULFORD FARMS - Tradition and privacy surround this spacious 
New England Farmhouse on two partially wooded acres with long 
distance view of the hills of Back Mountain. 4 large BRs, 3 full baths, 2 
half baths, luxurious master suite, library. Virginia Rose......$379,000 
NEW LISTING - Quality built 3 or 4 Bedroom Townhouses in Dallas 

- Ultra Modem Kitchen, 2 1/2 baths, Yermount Stove in LR, DR w/ 

sliding glass doors onto deck, central air. Professionally decorated. Call 
Virginia Rose..........ccocieinviceesnsenes 
SUNRISE ESTATES - Unusual stone frpl. is the focal point of this 4 
BR, 2 1/2 bath contemporary. If you hurry, you can still be in by the 
holidays. Call Barbara Metcalf....... 
BACK MOUNTAIN - Retire to a nice home on a few acres, 2 BR, 16- 

year-old ranch home w/modern kitchen & bath. 1 car garge. Call Laura 

RI ONE hr $182,000 

LIMITED EDITION - If you like open and airy living, you'll adore this 
stunning 2 BR, 2 bath brick rancher. Great view of lake. Call Barbara 

  

Sweet Valley 
Sylvan Lake 

| $165,000 

    

$239,000   

      

  

DALLAS 
NEW LISTING AMUST 

- SEE! Charming two- 
tory, 3 bedroom home 

  

   

   

   

  

    

      

eaturing built-in 
bookcases & beautiful 
wood trim. Living room, 

§ formal dining room and 
separate breakfast room. 
Allthisplusa?2 car garage. 
Call Barbara Scavone. 

$49,500 

DALLAS- Charming 7 room 
farmhouse in secluded setting. 
Large country kitchen, full 
modem bath plus 3/4 baths. 
All a family could ask for. For 

  

DALLAS - SO SPACIOUS 
IT'S BREATHTAKING! 
Your family will want for 
nothing in this newly 
constructed Cape Cod. Call 

  

  

Barbara Scavone further details call George 

$259,000 Pacey, $92,500 

DALLAS -RETIRE IN DALLAS- IDEAL FOR 
COMFORT! This low- 
maintenance 2 bedroom Ranch 
leaves you time to enjoy the over- 
sized sunporch or finished 

INVESTORS - Live in this 5 
room, 1 bath Cape Cod, w2-3 
bedrooms, maple fireplace and 1 
car garage, and rent the 2 separate         basement. Call Lee Ann 1 “bedroom apartments. For 

Butchkoski further details call Carole Poggi. 

$69,900 $94,500 
  

A MEMBER SEAKS HINANGIAL NETWORK [i] HOWELL & JONES 

vito REALTORS 
Memorial Highway Dallas, PA 18612 

         
  

  
  

  

  

$149,900 

"LIST WITH US...WE GET RESULTS! 675-4663 or 675-HOME 

\_ CALL ANYTIME! <4 

4 | =) 

Ma GRIFF] \ Phone 675-4663 
675-HOME 

- REAL ESTATE ~ 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway : 

Dallas, PA 18612 

Shavertown (Sutton Rd.) If you 
enjoy contemporary drama, see this 
trend-setting 3-4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath 
delight. Thoughtfully designed, it 
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